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Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Chris Cameron

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

T3 & T4 BRACKETS
Race 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 15:05:30
Event: R10 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 31.4 Starters: 18
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:13

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 05 Christopher CUCUZZA B3 Yamaha R6 600 6 6:24.498 1:03.121 3
2 3b Marco FIOCCO B3 BMW S1000R 6 6:27.291 2.793 1:02.864 2
3 55 Luke GUYETT B3 Honda CBR 600 6 6:30.094 5.596 1:03.652 4
4 83 Manuel LOQUENZ / Homes Built B3 Aprilia RSV4 1000 6 6:30.297 5.799 1:03.429 2
5 77 David SAMARDZIC / Mr Magoo B3 Suzuki GSXR 600 6 6:30.830 6.332 1:02.970 4
6 70 Christopher GILBEE B3 Kawasaki ZX 600 6 6:35.884 11.386 1:03.807 5
7 31b Mark HENDERSON B3 BMW S RR 1000 6 6:36.457 11.959 1:04.053 5
8 56 Ariel COUCEIRO B4 Suzuki GSXR 750 6 6:40.339 15.841 1:04.563 2
9 3a Graham TATTERSALL B4 Kawasaki ZX9 900 6 6:44.916 20.418 1:05.448 3

10 48 Robert DAFF B4 Ducati  998 6 6:46.749 22.251 1:05.798 5
11 6a Fionnan Mc CALLAN B4 Triumph Daytona  675 6 6:49.958 25.460 1:04.598 3
12 15b Stuart COLLINS B3 Triumph Daytona 675 6 6:50.608 26.110 1:05.035 2
13 74a Jonathan BOSCH B4 Kawasaki ZX6 600 6 6:51.237 26.739 1:05.568 2
14 666 David STRINGER B4 Triumph Daytona 675 6 6:51.437 26.939 1:05.452 2
15 76 Michael AARONS B3 Suzuki GSXR 750 6 6:51.518 27.020 1:04.091 2
16 23a Lee RAMSTEIN B4 Honda CBR 1000 6 6:53.346 28.848 1:05.824 6
17 3c Simon BAICEY B4 Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 6:54.515 30.017 1:07.153 6
18 72 Rodney FORD B4 Suzuki GSXR  750 6 6:57.161 32.663 1:06.542 5

Fastest Lap was 1:02.864 by Marco FIOCCO

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 15:05:30
Event: R10 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 31.4 Starters: 18
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:13

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
05 Christopher CUCUZZA 1:08.057 1:03.216 1:03.121 1:03.526 1:03.183 1:03.395
3a Graham TATTERSALL 1:13.200 1:05.554 1:05.448 1:06.208 1:06.587 1:07.919
3b Marco FIOCCO 1:10.388 1:02.864 1:03.931 1:03.469 1:03.094 1:03.545
3c Simon BAICEY 1:17.000 1:07.469 1:07.474 1:08.032 1:07.387 1:07.153
6a Fionnan Mc CALLAN 1:17.221 1:06.853 1:04.598 1:06.190 1:08.714 1:06.382

15b Stuart COLLINS 1:10.251 1:05.035 1:07.543 1:15.316 1:05.704 1:06.759
23a Lee RAMSTEIN 1:17.298 1:08.506 1:06.633 1:07.654 1:07.431 1:05.824
31b Mark HENDERSON 1:12.428 1:04.097 1:05.944 1:04.546 1:04.053 1:05.389
48 Robert DAFF 1:15.673 1:06.158 1:05.942 1:07.079 1:05.798 1:06.099
55 Luke GUYETT 1:08.791 1:03.823 1:04.899 1:03.652 1:04.219 1:04.710
56 Ariel COUCEIRO 1:12.717 1:04.563 1:06.229 1:05.837 1:05.281 1:05.712
70 Christopher GILBEE 1:11.743 1:05.443 1:05.856 1:04.665 1:03.807 1:04.370
72 Rodney FORD 1:17.675 1:07.218 1:10.886 1:08.223 1:06.542 1:06.617

74a Jonathan BOSCH 1:14.302 1:05.568 1:05.570 1:07.140 1:09.791 1:08.866
76 Michael AARONS 1:11.359 1:04.091 1:08.273 1:10.796 1:08.774 1:08.225
77 David SAMARDZIC 1:11.512 1:04.242 1:04.645 1:02.970 1:03.304 1:04.157
83 Manuel LOQUENZ 1:10.677 1:03.429 1:03.674 1:04.187 1:04.039 1:04.291

666 David STRINGER 1:13.783 1:05.452 1:05.583 1:09.906 1:08.722 1:07.991

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 15:05:30
Event: R10 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 31.4 Starters: 18
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:13

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 05 Christopher CUCUZZA Yamaha R6 600 1:08.057 1
2 1 05 Christopher CUCUZZA Yamaha R6 600 1:03.216 2
2 3 3b Marco FIOCCO BMW S1000R 1:02.864 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 15:05:30
Event: R10 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 31.4 Starters: 18
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:13

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
74a 1:05.568 8.597 70 1:04.665 9.787 05 1:03.395

Lap 1 48 1:06.158 10.558 56 1:05.837 11.426 3b 1:03.545 2.793
05 1:08.057 6a 1:06.853 12.801 3a 1:06.208 12.490 55 1:04.710 5.596
55 1:08.791 .734 3c 1:07.469 13.196 74a 1:07.140 14.660 83 1:04.291 5.799

15b 1:10.251 2.194 72 1:07.218 13.620 76 1:10.796 16.599 77 1:04.157 6.332
3b 1:10.388 2.331 23a 1:08.506 14.531 666 1:09.906 16.804 70 1:04.370 11.386
83 1:10.677 2.620 48 1:07.079 16.932 31b 1:05.389 11.959
76 1:11.359 3.302 Lap 3 6a 1:06.190 16.942 56 1:05.712 15.841
77 1:11.512 3.455 05 1:03.121 15b 1:15.316 20.225 3a 1:07.919 20.418
70 1:11.743 3.686 3b 1:03.931 2.789 3c 1:08.032 22.055 48 1:06.099 22.251

31b 1:12.428 4.371 55 1:04.899 3.119 23a 1:07.654 22.171 6a 1:06.382 25.460
56 1:12.717 4.660 83 1:03.674 3.386 72 1:08.223 26.082 15b 1:06.759 26.110
3a 1:13.200 5.143 77 1:04.645 6.005 74a 1:08.866 26.739
666 1:13.783 5.726 31b 1:05.944 8.075 Lap 5 666 1:07.991 26.939
74a 1:14.302 6.245 15b 1:07.543 8.435 05 1:03.183 76 1:08.225 27.020
48 1:15.673 7.616 70 1:05.856 8.648 3b 1:03.094 2.643 23a 1:05.824 28.848
3c 1:17.000 8.943 56 1:06.229 9.115 55 1:04.219 4.281 3c 1:07.153 30.017
6a 1:17.221 9.164 76 1:08.273 9.329 83 1:04.039 4.903 72 1:06.617 32.663
23a 1:17.298 9.241 3a 1:05.448 9.808 77 1:03.304 5.570
72 1:17.675 9.618 666 1:05.583 10.424 31b 1:04.053 9.965

74a 1:05.570 11.046 70 1:03.807 10.411
Lap 2 48 1:05.942 13.379 56 1:05.281 13.524

05 1:03.216 6a 1:04.598 14.278 3a 1:06.587 15.894
55 1:03.823 1.341 3c 1:07.474 17.549 48 1:05.798 19.547
3b 1:02.864 1.979 23a 1:06.633 18.043 74a 1:09.791 21.268
83 1:03.429 2.833 72 1:10.886 21.385 76 1:08.774 22.190

15b 1:05.035 4.013 666 1:08.722 22.343
76 1:04.091 4.177 Lap 4 6a 1:08.714 22.473
77 1:04.242 4.481 05 1:03.526 15b 1:05.704 22.746

31b 1:04.097 5.252 3b 1:03.469 2.732 3c 1:07.387 26.259
70 1:05.443 5.913 55 1:03.652 3.245 23a 1:07.431 26.419
56 1:04.563 6.007 83 1:04.187 4.047 72 1:06.542 29.441
3a 1:05.554 7.481 77 1:02.970 5.449
666 1:05.452 7.962 31b 1:04.546 9.095 Lap 6

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 15:05:30
Event: R10 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 31.4 Starters: 18
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:13

1 2 3 4 5 6
 05 05 05 05 05 05

55 55 3b 3b 3b 3b
15b 3b 55 55 55 55
3b 83 83 83 83 83
83 15b 77 77 77 77
76 76 31b 31b 31b 70
77 77 15b 70 70 31b
70 31b 70 56 56 56

31b 70 56 3a 3a 3a
56 56 76 74a 48 48
3a 3a 3a 76 74a 6a

666 666 666 666 76 15b
74a 74a 74a 48 666 74a
48 48 48 6a 6a 666
3c 6a 6a 15b 15b 76
6a 3c 3c 3c 3c 23a

23a 72 23a 23a 23a 3c
72 23a 72 72 72 72

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


